Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

Team - SAINT KILIAN
Team Score (places):47

Name

1 476  Charlie Faust

2 475  Benjamin Bassaly

3 481  Troy Steineman

4 469  Brayden Pace

5 480  Alden Stall

6 474  Mason Arnold

7 463  Grant Chips

8 472  Benjamin Walton

9 464  Luke Goncalves
10 479  Beckett Murphy
11 465  Kessel Hillman
12 466  Joseph Jackson
13 477  Logan Hostetler
14 462  Oliver Benso
15 471  Marco Smith

Team - SAINT LOUISE
Team Score (places):61

1 558  Paul Mcllwain
2 561  Cullen Cavanagh
3 562 James Sherman
4 559  Tobias Vacca
5 550 Lukas Buechel
6 554  Logan Luttringer
7 547  Declan Ginsburg
8 560 Mick Rice
9 551  Riggsby Rice

10 549  Nolan Tatko

11 553  James Toth

Team - SEELOS
Team Score (places):66

1 405  Clayton Walter

2 397  Daniel Flynn

3 395  Zachary Buchanan
4 404  David Montes

5 399 Max Heisler

6 398  Aiden Gurney

7 403  Conor Mihlfried

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL

Final Team Results
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 8:48.28

3 8:22.71 8:22.71 0:00.00
8 8:25.51 16:48.22 0:02.80
14 8:30.41 25:18.63 0:07.70
29 9:19.24 34:37.87 0:56.53
47 9:23.55 44:01.42 1.00.84
74 9:46.56 53:47.98 1:23.85
109 10:05.22 1:03:53.20 1:42.51
11:11.41 1:15:04.61 2:48.70

11:37.21 1:26:41.82 3:14.50

12:03.42 1:38:45.24 3:40.71

12:15.58 1:51:00.82 3:52.87

12:20.39 2:03:21.21 3:57.68

12:33.17 2:15:54.38 4:10.46

12:39.32 2:28:33.70 4:16.61

16:04.18 2:44:37.88 7:41.47

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 8:58.00

2 8:09.50 8:09.50 0:00.00
6 8:24.91 16:34.41 0:15.41
17 9:07.66 25:42.07 0:58.16
29 9:08.67 34:50.74 0:59.17
61 9:59.25 44:49.99 1:49.75
95 10:04.40 54:54.39 1:54.90
134 10:21.27 1:05:15.66 2:11.77
10:37.81 1:15:53.47 2:28.31

11:27.51 1:27:20.98 3:18.01

11:35.15 1:38:56.13 3:25.65

13:00.89 1:51:57.02 4:51.39

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 9:05.32

1 7:59.46 7:59.46 0:00.00

9 9:02.53 17:01.99 1:038.07
19 9:06.78 26:08.77 1:07.32
42 9:38.51 35:47.28 1:39.05
66 9:39.30 45:26.58 1:39.84
95 9:53.11 55:19.69 1:53.65
154 11:32.51 1:06:52.20 3:33.05

08/23/2025 01:35:47



Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

Team - SEELOS
Team Score (places):66

Name

8 401
9 402

Jackson Massaro
Christopher Mertz

Team - AQUINAS
Team Score (places):117

1 50 Johnny Nolan

2 51  Kolbe Gruber

3 38  Linus Gruber

4 42  Nico Rodgers

5 37  Nicholas Bell

6 47 Marco Grimm

7 46  Will Campbell

8 43  George Burch

9 48  Jack Hannon
10 49 Dominic Lettrich
11 45  Henry Maher
12 39 Peter Hannon
13 41  Tristan Ralston
14 44  Ruaridh Johnson
15 36  Teddy Henkels
16 40  Gus Petrich

Team - SAINT GREGORY
Team Score (places):148

1 422  Jack Boosel
2 419  Colin Ray
3 425  Jonathan Mueller
4 589  Grayson Edwards
5 421  Eddie Lariviere
6 590 Sam Heisel
7 423  Jameson Sferra
8 426  Julian Marquez
9 418  Ben Birchok
10 591  Knox Kirschner
11 428  Lyle Marquez
12 424 Johnny Urban

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

Final Team Results

Age
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Cumulative
Place

BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 3

Average Time: 9:05.32

11:56.90 1:18:49.10
15:42.75 1:34:31.85

3:57.44
7:43.29

Finish Position- 4

9
23
43
69

117
166
220

Average Time: 9:40.50

9:05.21 9:05.21 0:00.00
9:17.48 18:22.69 0:12.27
9:27.81 27:50.50 0:22.60
9:44.56 37:35.06 0:39.35
10:47.44 48:22.50 1:42.23
10:50.52 59:13.02 1:45.31
11:01.25 1:10:14.27 1:56.04
11:02.80 1:21:17.07 1:57.59
11:33.26 1:32:50.33 2:28.05
11:51.65 1:44:41.98 2:46.44
12:01.44 1:56:43.42 2:56.23
12:55.49 2:09:38.91 3:50.28
12:57.49 2:22:36.40 3:52.28
13:10.25 2:35:46.65 4:05.04
13:32.30 2:49:18.95 4:27.09
14:48.34 3:04:07.29 5:43.13

Finish Position- 5

24
64
105
148
200
256

Average Time: 9:56.36

8:44.21 8:44.21 0:00.00
9:22.92 18:07.13 0:38.71
10:28.22 28:35.35 1:44.01
10:30.92 39:06.27 1:46.71
10:35.52 49:41.79 1:51.31
10:55.55 1:00:37.34 2:11.34
11:15.76 1:11:53.10 2:31.55
11:28.42 1:23:21.52 2:44.21
11:52.75 1:35:14.27 3:08.54
12:25.29 1:47:39.56 3:41.08
12:29.78 2:00:09.34 3:45.57
12:31.58 2:12:40.92 3:47.37

08/23/2025 01:35:48



Race Date
August 23, 2025

Bib No

Team - GUARDIAN ANGEL
Team Score (places):162

Name

1 214  Zeke Harris

2 204  Alex Cwiklik

3 205 Declan McMeekin

4 213  Zachary McGovern

5 207  Giorgio Brandy

6 211  Liam Simons

7 210  Joey Cerchiaro

8 206  Gavin Molinero

9 209  Jericho Dampil
10 208  Henry Cerchiaro
11 212  Robert Drew

Team - OLOF

Team Score (places):168

1 339  Charles Fadden

2 333  Vincenzo Fox

3 336  Bryce Bell

4 334  Abraham James

5 335  Simon Baker

6 338  Zachary Hutchison

7 332  Solomon Montgomery

8 337  Gideon Montgomery
Team - CDCTA

Team Score (places):208

1 187  Gavin Sickenberger
2 189  Jacob Redd

3 185 Paul Rukas

4 193  Anthony Scalamogna
5 188  John Bookwalter

6 192  Anthony Phipps

7 191  Andrew Yeaster

8 195 Matta Hagen

Team - ARCHANGEL GABRIEL
Team Score (places):236

113
112

Grant Surlow
Noah Hess

N

Results By Miles of Smiles Timing Services

BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL

Final Team Results
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

6
Average Time: 10:00.99

Finish Position -

16 9:21.29 9:21.29 0:00.00

44 9:46.77 19:08.06 0:25.48

80 10:05.46 29:13.52 0:44.17

117 10:05.63 39:19.15 0:44.34
162 10:45.80 50:04.95 1:24.51
215 10:59.71 1:01:04.66 1:38.42
270 11:01.56 1:12:06.22 1:40.27
11:17.51 1:23:23.73 1:56.22

11:21.26 1:34:44.99 1:59.97

11:30.35 1:46:15.34 2:09.06

13:43.89 1:59:59.23 4:22.60

7
Average Time: 10:06.53

Finish Position -

21 9:30.89 9:30.89 0:00.00
51 9:563.11 19:24.00 0:22.22
84 10:01.54 29:25.54 0:30.65
122 10:20.55 39:46.09 0:49.66
168 10:46.56 50:32.65 1:15.67
237 12:27.61 1:03:00.26 2:56.72
307 13:14.50 1:16:14.76 3:43.61
13:44.50 1:29:59.26 4:13.61

8
Average Time: 10:34.58

Finish Position -

19 9:24.27 9:24.27 0:00.00
44 9:40.27 19:04.54 0:16.00
88 10:41.90 29:46.44 1:17.63
145 11:17.19 41:03.63 1:52.92
208 11:49.25 52:52.88 2:24.98
273 12:14.46 1:05:07.34 2:50.19
340 12:20.27 1:17:27.61 2:56.00
12:56.94 1:30:24.55 3:32.67

9
Average Time: 11:27.38

Finish Position -

13
35

9:10.73
9:36.77

9:10.73
18:47.50

0:00.00
0:26.04

08/23/2025 01:35:49



Race Date
August 23, 2025

BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL
Final Team Results

Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - ARCHANGEL GABRIEL Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):236 Average Time: 11:27.38
3 101 Brendan Yurchak 3 58 93 11:25.45 30:12.95 2:14.72
4 104  Joey Yurchak 4 71 164 13:26.97 43:39.92 4:16.24
5 99  Anthony Fabiann 2 72 236 13:36.96 57:16.88 4:26.23
Team - JFK Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):255 Average Time: 11:01.64
1 244  Dominic Egers 4 31 31 9:54.78 9:54.78 0:00.00
2 248 Raymond Rush 1 50 81 10:51.90 20:46.68 0:57.12
3 246 Mason McCall 1 51 132 10:55.25 31:41.93 1:00.47
4 247 Cole Nezzer 1 61 193 11:41.78 43:23.71 1:47.00
5 241  Vincenzo Chadwick 3 62 255 11:44.50 55:08.21 1:49.72
6 242  Aaron Crawford 1 64 319 12:05.41 1:07:13.62 2:10.63
7 243 Donovan Curry 3 73 392 14:06.49 1:21:20.11 4:11.71
Team - BTA Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):283 Average Time: 11:31.67
1 163  James Perry 2 42 42 10:31.54 10:31.54 0:00.00
2 168 Connor Pawlowicz 3 47 89 10:47.11 21:18.65 0:15.57
3 165 David Patino 2 60 149 11:34.75 32:53.40 1:03.21
4 166  Cameron Frank 2 66 215 12:20.18 45:13.58 1:48.64
5 164  Charles Camden 2 68 283 12:24.77 57:38.35 1:53.23
Team - AVE MARIA Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 136  Andrew Yester 4 Less Than 5 9:25.27 9:25.27 0:00.00
2 137 Leo Walz 4 Less Than 5 10:09.27 19:34.54 0:44.00
3 145  Asher Defilipo 1 Less Than 5 10:37.30 30:11.84 1:12.03
4 135  Joseph Defilippo 3 Less Than 5 11:34.75 41:46.59 2:09.48
Team - HOLY CROSS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 271  Conrad Egerter 4 Less Than 5 10:43.97 10:43.97 0:00.00
2 270  Keith Fischer 4 Less Than 5 11:39.54 22:23.51 0:55.57
3 272  Gavin Hedderman 4 Less Than 5 14:07.93 36:31.44 3:23.96
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BTA XC Invitational 2025 - DEVELOPMENTAL

Race Date
August 23, 2025 Final Team Results
Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HOLY SEPULCHER Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 295 Coltin Mashuda 4 Less Than 5 8:14.53 8:14.53 0:00.00
2 300 Lucas Hubbell 1 Less Than 5 11:47.70 20:02.23 3:33.17
Team - NORTHSIDE CATHOLIC Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 312 Theo Stehman 3 Less Than 5 8:49.48 8:49.48 0:00.00
2 311  Jackson Stehman 4 Less Than 5 12:24.10 21:13.58 3:34.62
3 313  Averen Taylor 2 Less Than 5 13:40.21 34:53.79 4:50.73
Team - SAINT JAMES Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 430 Max Smith 4 Less Than 5 8:39.46 8:39.46 0:00.00
Team - SAINTS PETER & PAUL Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 584  Patrick Egan 3 Less Than 5 9:31.51 9:31.51 0:00.00
2 585 Daniel Egan 1 Less Than 5 10:16.26 19:47.77 0:44.75
3 586 Harrison Scott 2 Less Than 5 12:05.54 31:53.31 2:34.03
4 587 Deacon Forster 1 Less Than 5 12:46.53 44:39.84 3:15.02
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